

BID ANALYSIS

Bituminous Skip Patch - 3/25/22 at 11:00 AM		Michigan Paving & Materials Co	Capital Asphalt LLC	Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc	Global Asphalt Solutions
Item	Qu	Price	Price	Price	Price
1100T - work scheduled before September 30, 2022					
Bath - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Bengal - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Bingham - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Dallas - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
DeWitt - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Duplain - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Eagle - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Essex - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Greenbush - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Lebanon - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Olive - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Ovid - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Riley - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Victor - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Watertown - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Westphalia - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Bath - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Bengal - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Bingham - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Dallas - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
DeWitt - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Duplain - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Eagle - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Essex - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Greenbush - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Lebanon - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Olive - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Ovid - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Riley - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Victor - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Watertown - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Westphalia - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00

Qu	Michigan Paving & Materials Co	Capital Asphalt LLC	Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc	Global Asphalt Solutions
----	--------------------------------------	------------------------	---	--------------------------------

13A -work scheduled before September 30, 2022

Bath - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Bengal - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Bingham - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Dallas - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
DeWitt - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Duplain - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Eagle - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Essex - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Greenbush - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Lebanon - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Olive - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Ovid - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Riley - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Victor - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Watertown - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Westphalia - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Bath - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Bengal - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Bingham - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Dallas - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
DeWitt - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Duplain - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Eagle - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Essex - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Greenbush - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Lebanon - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Olive - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Ovid - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Riley - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Victor - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Watertown - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Westphalia - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00

Qu	Michigan Paving & Materials Co	Capital Asphalt LLC	Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc	Global Asphalt Solutions
----	--------------------------------------	------------------------	---	--------------------------------

1100T - work schedule after October 1, 2022

Bath - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Bengal - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Bingham - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Dallas - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
DeWitt - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Duplain - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Eagle - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Essex - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Greenbush - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Lebanon - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Olive - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Ovid - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Riley - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Victor - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Watertown - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Westphalia - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Bath - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Bengal - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Bingham - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Dallas - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
DeWitt - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Duplain - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Eagle - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Essex - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Greenbush - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Lebanon - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Olive - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Ovid - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Riley - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Victor - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Watertown - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Westphalia - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00

13A- work schedule after October 1, 2022; completed by Dec 3, 2022

Bath - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Bengal - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Bingham - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Dallas - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
DeWitt - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Duplain - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Eagle - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Essex - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Greenbush - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Lebanon - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Olive - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Ovid - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Riley - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Victor - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00

	Qu	Michigan Paving & Materials Co	Capital Asphalt LLC	Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc	Global Asphalt Solutions
Watertown - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Westphalia - tons	40.00	\$110.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
Bath - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Bengal - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Bingham - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Dallas - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
DeWitt - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Duplain - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Eagle - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Essex - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Greenbush - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Lebanon - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Olive - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Ovid - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Riley - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Victor - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Watertown - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
Westphalia - tons	20.00	\$135.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$275.00